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The menu of Saffron Indian And Grill from Boise includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about $11.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Saffron Indian And
Grill:

While | stayed on the street in Hampton Inn, | decided to check this place. | ordered my food to go, the hostess
was very nice and informative. | don't eat much Indian food, so | told her what | believed and she had some
suggestions. The food was AMAZING. The cook did a fantastic job. | felt the food was tasteful and filled. I'll be
back soon before | leave the state! read more. What User doesn't like about Saffron Indian And Grill:
Absolutely the worst Indian food | ever tasted....all was Blande with very little to no taste. Looks awful too. The
food on the attached photo should be Lamb kabobs.... doesn't look like it to me, it was a kind of base meat and
then shaped into an untasteful shape...? The hostess was great!! read more. Saffron Indian And Grill in Boise
prepares with traditional Indian spices tasty meals, accompanied by sides like rice or naan, freshly, You can take
a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Furthermore, you can
order fresh grilled grill goods, Furthermore, the drinks menu in this eatery is impressive and offers a good and
extensive variety of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try.
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lamm & Hiihnchen

TIKKA MASALA

Hiihnchen

KADHAI CHICKEN

flsian specialties

SAMOSA

Tlamum Gerichle

LAMB ROGAN JOSH

Popular Ttems

VEGETARIAN SAAG PANEER

‘Vegetarian &ntree

VEGETARIAN PANNER MAKHANI

$13.0

$14.5

$9.0

$12.0

lamb éntrée

SAFFRON SPECIAL LAMB CURRY $14.0

Soups

MULLIGATWANY SOUP
TOMATO COCONUT SOUP

Seafood Entree

MAHI MAHI COCONUT CURRY
SAFFRON PRAWN MASALA

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
GARLIC

Indian
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
GARLIC NAAN

NAAN
MASALA

$5.5
$5.5

$14.5
$14.0

$13.5
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