



Saffron Indian And Grill Menu

https://menuweb.menu 3300 S Vista Ave, Boise, United States +12083434900



The restaurant from Boise offers 16 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$11.5.

Saffron Indian And Grill Menu



Chicken KADHAI CHICKEN	\$13.0
Asian Specialties	
Popular Items VEGETARIAN SAAG PANEER	\$9.0
Vegetarian Entree Vegetarian panner Makhani	\$12.0
Lamb Entrée SAFFRON SPECIAL LAMB CURRY	\$14.0
Lamb And Mutton Dis	hes
LAMB ROGAN JOSH	\$14.5

Ingredients Used

GARLIC

Saffron Indian And Grill

3300 S Vista Ave, Boise, United States

Opening Hours:



Made with menuweb.menu

Soups	
MULLIGATWANY SOUP	\$5.5

	+••••
TOMATO COCONUT SOUP	\$5.5

Seafood Entree

Are Being Served

SAFFRON PRAWN MASALA	\$14.0
MAHI MAHI COCONUT CURRY	\$14.5

Indian

CHICKEN

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$13.5
NAAN	
GARLIC NAAN	
TIKKA MASALA	